SINGLE LINE PARALLEL INJECTOR SYSTEMS
INJECTORS—PUMPS—ACCESSORIES
BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  2
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CARBON OR STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT INJECTORS ARE SINGLE LINE
CAN BE USED AS STAND ALONE OR IN PARALLEL, 100%
COMPATIBLE WITH EXISTING MANIFOLDS

BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  7
LSL-1 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD INJECTOR & MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT FROM .008 CU-IN TO .080 CU-IN
MAXIMUM/MINIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 5000 PSI/1850 PSI
COMES STANDARD WITH 1/8 NPTF STAINLESS STEEL FILL FITTING
VINYL PROTECTIVE CAPS INCLUDED
VENT PRESSURE = 600 PSI
TEMPERATURE RATED TO 350° STD
INJECTOR ASSEMBLIES
INJECTORS
IN ASSEMBLY
INLET OUTLET CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
OUTPUT RANGE
(CU-IN / CC)
1 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M1A-000 LSL-M1A-303 LSL-M1A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
2 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M2A-000 LSL-M2A-303 LSL-M2A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
3 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M3A-000 LSL-M3A-303 LSL-M3A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
4 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M4A-000 LSL-M4A-303 LSL-M4A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
5 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M5A-000 LSL-M5A-303 LSL-M5A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
6 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M6A-000 LSL-M6A-303 LSL-M6A-316
.008-.080
.13-1.31
BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  8
LSL-1-R5 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
OUTPUT INJECTOR & MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
MID-RANGE OUTPUT INJECTOR ASSEMBLIES
INJECTORS IN
ASSEMBLY
INLET OUTLET CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
OUTPUT RANGE
(CU-IN / CC)
1 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M1A-000-R5 LSL-M1A-303-R5 LSL-M1A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
2 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M2A-000-R5 LSL-M2A-303-R5 LSL-M2A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
3 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M3A-000-R5 LSL-M3A-303-R5 LSL-M3A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
4 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M4A-000-R5 LSL-M4A-303-R5 LSL-M4A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
5 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M5A-000-R5 LSL-M5A-303-R5 LSL-M5A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
6 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M6A-000-R5 LSL-M6A-303-R5 LSL-M6A-316-R5
.008—.080
.13-1.31
REPLACEMENT
INJECTOR
3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F)
.008—.080
.13-1.31
LSL-1A-000-R5 LSL-1A-303-R5 LSL-1A-316-R5
STANDALONE
INJECTOR
3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F)
.008—.080
.13-1.31 LSL-1-000-R5 LSL-1-303-R5 LSL-1-316-R5
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT FROM .008 CU-IN TO .080 CU-IN
MAXIMUM/MINIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 6000 PSI/1850 PSI
COMES STANDARD WITH 1/8 NPTF STAINLESS STEEL FILL FITTING
VINYL PROTECTIVE CAPS INCLUDED
VENT PRESSURE = 600 PSI
TEMPERATURE RATED TO 350° STD
BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  9
LSL-1 HIGH OUTPUT SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT FROM .035 CU-IN TO .305 CU-IN
MAXIMUM/MINIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 6000 PSI/1850 PSI
COMES STANDARD WITH 1/8 NPTF STAINLESS STEEL FILL FITTING
4—6 TIMES GREATER FLOW PATH ALLOWS FOR FASTER VENTING
ENHANCED ENGINEERING TO OUTPERFORM CURRENT INJECTOR TECHNOLOGY
HEAVY DUTY SPRINGS FOR IMPROVED LIFE CYCLE
VINYL PROTECTIVE CAPS INCLUDED
VENT PRESSURE = 1000 PSI
TEMPERATURE RATED TO 350° STD
 HIGH OUTPUT INJECTOR ASSEMBLIES
INJECTORS
IN ASSEMBLY
INLET OUTLET CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
OUTPUT
RANGE
(CU-IN / CC)
1 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M1A-000-HO LSL-M1A-303-HO LSL-M1A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
2 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M2A-000-HO LSL-M2A-303-HO LSL-M2A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
3 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M3A-000-HO LSL-M3A-303-HO LSL-M3A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
4 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M4A-000-HO LSL-M4A-303-HO LSL-M4A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
5 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M5A-000-HO LSL-M5A-303-HO LSL-M5A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
6 3/8 NPTF (F) 1/8 NPSF (F) LSL-M6A-000-HO LSL-M6A-303-HO LSL-M6A-316-HO
.015-.31
.24-5.07
INJECTOR & MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  10

BULLETIN LSM012 LAST REVISED: 01/07/2021  15
LSL-11 SERIES INJECTORS (HIGH OUTPUT)
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION INLET OUTLET
CARBON
STEEL
303
STAINLESS
316
STAINLESS
SINGLE STANDALONE
INJECTOR
1/2 NPTF (F) 1/4 NPSF (F) LSL-11-000 LSL-11-303 LSL-11-316
LSL-11 SEAL KIT N/A N/A LSL-11RK
LSL-11 REBUILD KIT N/A N/A LSL-11MRK
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT FROM .05 CU-IN TO .50 CU-IN
MAXIMUM/MINIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 5000 PSI/1000 PSI
COMES STANDARD WITH 1/8 NPTF STAINLESS STEEL FILL FITTING
VINYL PROTECTIVE CAPS INCLUDED